
MRH PTO, Inc. Officers:
President: Michael Warden-Michl - president@mrhpto.org
Vice President: Shevaun McNaughton - vp@mrhpto.org
Treasurer: Julie Francois - treasurer@mrhpto.org
Secretary: Emily Pelcak - secretary@mrhpto.org
Non-Voting Ex Officio Members:

● Tanisha Stanciel – tanisha.stanciel@mrhschools.net
● Carlisha Elam - carlisha.elam@mrhschools.net
● Michael Zitzer- michael.zitzer@mrhschools.net

ECC PTO Committee Leadership
Co-Chairs: Rachel Silverberg & Michael Warden-Michl - ecc@mrhpto.org
Vice Chair: Dustin Parres - ecc-vicechair@mrhpto.org
Communication Co-Chairs: Niki Parres & Beth Shott - ecc-secretary@mrhpto.org
Finance Co-Chairs: Jessica Winterowd and Kayleen Huber - ecc-finance@mrhpto.org
Advisor: Tanisha Stanciel – tanisha.stanciel@mrhschools.net

Elementary PTO Committee Leadership
Co-Chairs: Becky Lewis & Katrina Dalbey - elementary@mrhpto.org
Vice Co-Chairs: Julie Francois & Gretchen Schiltz - elementary-vicechair@mrhpto.org
Communication Chair: Tabitha Tomko - elementary-secretary@mrhpto.org
Finance Chair: Allison Hughes - elementary-finance@mrhpto.org
Advisor: Carlisha Elam - carlisha.elam@mrhschools.net

Middle School PTO Committee Leadership
Chair: Jennifer Chaves - middleschool@mrhpto.org
Vice Chair: vacant - middleschool-vicechair@mrhpto.org
Communication Chair: vacant - middleschool-secretary@mrhpto.org
Finance Chair: Shevaun McNaughton - middleschool-finance@mrhpto.org
Advisor: Michael Zitzer- michael.zitzer@mrhschools.net
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